SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277V
Power Factor  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming Page 4 TRIAC & 0-10V Dimming
CRI 90 CRI
CCT
Efficacy 95 lm/W

27K 30K 35K 40K
ORDERING GUIDE
ELEGANZA
AE-TL-EZ-40R12
AE-TL-EZ-40R12
ERALUX ELEGANZA
 Architectural Round Cylinder
 12” Height
-SF
Surface Mount
-WM
Wall mount
-PC-12
Pendant | 12’ Aircraft Cable
Adjustable 1-12’
-SM-01
Stem Mount | 1’ Stem
-SM-02
Stem Mount | 2’ Stem
-SM-03
Stem Mount | 3’ Stem
-SM-04
Stem Mount | 4’ Stem
-20
20W |
1900 lm
-281
28W |
2400 lm
-C27
2700K
-C30
3000K
-C35
3500K
-C40
4000K
90 CRI
15
15°
30
25°
40
40°
55
55°
-P-T
90 CRI
-BK
Black powder
coat
-WH
White powder
coat
-SV
Silver powder
Coat
-RALXXXX
Costum
Fixture Family Mounting Power CCT Distribution CRI Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
12/3/2024
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 3.7” Aperture | 12” Height
Custom Color Guide
Custom Color
NOTE 1. Not available for Surface Mount
-P-T
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when